
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B & C PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 M. Boni  510.6181

57 J. Browne  1110.6772

58 W. Peick  1010.7123

867 N. Schmidt  810.7734

309 S. Dally  710.7865

247 T. Parks  810.8516

111 M. Sleeter  810.8677

81 C. Siebler  1110.9088

82 J. Casillas  1110.9409

958 A. Dejager  911.01210

149 C. Hinson  211.02211

229 J. Loop  411.02812

216 J. Boothroyd  211.07313

662 T. Bannister  311.08714

474 J. Anstett  511.14115

370 D. Yenerich  611.18616

195 B. Payne  311.24417

173 N. Tiearney  1211.25418

643 J. Oswald  911.25519

97 R. Fitch  711.26820

703 R. Yorks  411.29821

127 V. Blair  611.32722

809 K. Calderini  1011.33123

357 J. Locks  411.56724

930 T. Parsons  711.71525

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Browne  938.6151

47 M. Boni  238.6212

81 C. Siebler  939.1023

82 J. Casillas  239.1194

111 M. Sleeter  639.5795

247 T. Parks  639.8776

58 W. Peick  839.9157

97 R. Fitch  739.9358

127 V. Blair  640.0689

474 J. Anstett  840.16410

662 T. Bannister  1140.30911

309 S. Dally  940.37512

958 A. Dejager  940.52113

149 C. Hinson  940.56614

195 B. Payne  940.60115

643 J. Oswald  540.71716

173 N. Tiearney  540.73317

809 K. Calderini  740.74318

229 J. Loop  1140.87319

867 N. Schmidt  841.08320

216 J. Boothroyd  241.11621

703 R. Yorks  841.14422

370 D. Yenerich  641.23223

357 J. Locks  543.63524

930 T. Parsons  344.88225

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Browne  714.4751

47 M. Boni  214.5362

82 J. Casillas  214.5363

58 W. Peick  414.5924

474 J. Anstett  314.6995

127 V. Blair  614.7886

97 R. Fitch  414.8357

81 C. Siebler  914.8808

195 B. Payne  514.9109

370 D. Yenerich  914.92210

149 C. Hinson  514.92911

958 A. Dejager  1015.07712

229 J. Loop  1115.10713

643 J. Oswald  415.12614

173 N. Tiearney  815.14415

867 N. Schmidt  815.19316

662 T. Bannister  1115.19717

809 K. Calderini  715.30018

216 J. Boothroyd  215.30219

111 M. Sleeter  415.50320

247 T. Parks  215.52721

309 S. Dally  515.61722

703 R. Yorks  215.71023

930 T. Parsons  615.75424

357 J. Locks  515.88025
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